STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
55 FARMINGTON AVENUE — HARTFORD, CONNECTICUT 06105-3730

CONTRACT AMENDMENT
NEIGHBORHHOD FACILITIES (BOND FUND)

Contractor: City of Norwich

Contractor Address: 100 Broadway, Norwich, CT 06360
Contract Number: 104-NF-04 / 14DSS6002TR
Amendment Number: Al

Amount as Amended: $690,000

Contract Term as Amended: 01/09/2014 —12/31/2015

The contract between The City on Norwich and the Department of Social Services, which was last
executed by the parties and approved by the Office of the Attorney General on 09/15/14, is hereby

further amended as follows:

1. The term of the contract is extended for an additional (3) months and the end date of the contract is
changed from 09/30/15 to 12/31/15 to allow Contractor additional time to complete the project as

originally contracted.

All terms and conditions of the original contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which wete not
modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 of 2



SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS
104-NI-04 / 14DSS6002TR

The Contractor IS NO'I" a Business Associate under the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996
as amended.

Documentation negessaty to demonstrate the authorizalion to sign must be attached.

CONTRACTOR ~ THE CITY OF NORWICH

T R.z22-\s
John Bilda] Acting City Manager Date
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

/Ro/f % tf/f%%

OFFICE HE ATTORNEY GENERAL

| LA

Aﬁ‘é‘l’/ﬁfjﬁ C Atton}ey ? eral (Approved as to form) Date
|

{ Uf‘y STEN

Page 2 of 2




